PRESSURE BENCH
OPERATING
INSTRUCTIONS
Overview:
The pressure bench system allows the user to apply a variety of calibrated pressures to a
variety of high and low pressure transducers.  In addition the system has a pressure tank
and impulse cylinder to provide for dynamic pressure changes.
Plumbing:

-45 to 125°C (-49 to 257°F)
Compensated Temp:
-45 to 125°C (-49 to 257°F)
Overpressure:
±50 mmHg ±170 mmHg
0 to 15 45 psi
0 to 100 200 psi
Response Time: 1 ms
Gage Type: Silicon
Media Compatibility: Limited to
media that will not attack invar, copper,
silicon, stainless steel, glass and solder
(i.e., air, water, refrigerants, engine fuel)
Vent: Dry gases only
Weight: 5 g (0.18 oz)
Ordering Example: PX40-15G5V, 0 to 15 psi transducer with 0.5 to 4.5 Vdc output, $60.
Dimensions: mm (in)
PX40-15G5V,
$60, shown
much larger
than actual
size.
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
PX40 Series
0.5 to 4 Vdc Output
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ES-2272 $190 Reference Book: Handbook of Heating,
Ventilation, and Air Conditioning
ACCESSORY
Actual
size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE MODELS (One Port)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
±50 mmHg 6.7 kPa PX40-50BHG5V $60 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1 bar PX40-15G5V 60 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX40-030G5V 60 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX40-100G5V 60 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
All Ranges
$60
B-69
LOW-COST AMPLIFIED OUTPUT
TRANSDUCER FOR 5 Vdc POWER
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE/DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
±0.3 psi 0.02 bar PX139-0.3D4V $85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±1 psi 0.069 bar PX139-001D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±5 psi 0.34 bar PX139-005D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±15 psi 1.0 bar PX139-015D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±30 psi 2.1 bar PX139-030D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 psia 0 to 1.0 bar PX139-015A4V $85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 30 psia 0 to 2.1 bar PX139-030A4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX139-015A4V, amplified 0 to 15 psia output transducer, $85.
PX139 Series

U
C
E
R
S
RUGGED, GENERAL PURPOSE TRANSDUCER
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
-NIST $75.00 5-point NIST-traceable calibration (must be ordered as a suffix with new transducer)
CAL-3 150.00 Recalibration: 5-point NIST traceable
PT06V-10-6S 26.50 Mating twist-lock connector for PX329
CA-39-4PC22-5 90.00 Mating twist-lock connector with 1.5 m (5') cable for PX329
CX5302 15.00 Extra mating mini DIN connector for PX319
ES-2272 190.00 Reference Book: Handbook of Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning
ACCESSORIES
Comes with certificate of conformance to specifications.
Ordering Examples: PX309-100G5V, 100 psi gage pressure transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output and 1 m cable termination, $225.
PX319-015A5V, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output and mini DIN termination, $300. PX329-3KG5V, 3000 psi gage
pressure transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output and twist-lock termination, $275. Mating connector sold separately; order PT06V-10-6S, $26.50.
Dimensions: mm (in)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE 1.5 m CABLE MINI DIN TWIST-LOCK
bar psi CONNECTION PRICE CONNECTION PRICE CONNECTION PRICE
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 0.34 0 to 5 PX309-005A5V $325 PX319-005A5V $325 PX329-005A5V $350
0 to 1 0 to 15 PX309-015A5V 245 PX319-015A5V 245 PX329-015A5V 295
0 to 2.1 0 to 30 PX309-030A5V 245 PX319-030A5V 245 PX329-030A5V 295
0 to 3.4 0 to 50 PX309-050A5V 245 PX319-050A5V 245 PX329-050A5V 295
0 to 6.9 0 to 100 PX309-100A5V 245 PX319-100A5V 245 PX329-100A5V 295
0 to 14 0 to 200 PX309-200A5V 245 PX319-200A5V 245 PX329-200A5V 295
0 to 21 0 to 300 PX309-300A5V 245 PX319-300A5V 245 PX329-300A5V 295
GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 0.07 0 to 1 PX309-001G5V $345 PX319-001G5V $345 PX329-001G5V $370
0 to 0.14 0 to 2 PX309-002G5V 325 PX319-002G5V 325 PX329-002G5V 350
0 to 0.34 0 to 5 PX309-005G5V 300 PX319-005G5V 300 PX329-005G5V 325
0 to 1 0 to 15 PX309-015G5V 225 PX319-015G5V 225 PX329-015G5V 275
0 to 2.1 0 to 30 PX309-030G5V 225 PX319-030G5V 225 PX329-030G5V 275
0 to 3.4 0 to 50 PX309-050G5V 225 PX319-050G5V 225 PX329-050G5V 275
0 to 6.9 0 to 100 PX309-100G5V 225 PX319-100G5V 225 PX329-100G5V 275
0 to 10 0 to 150 PX309-150G5V 225 PX319-150G5V 225 PX329-150G5V 275
0 to 14 0 to 200 PX309-200G5V 225 PX319-200G5V 225 PX329-200G5V 275
0 to 21 0 to 300 PX309-300G5V 225 PX319-300G5V 225 PX329-300G5V 275
0 to 34 0 to 500 PX309-500G5V 225 PX319-500G5V 225 PX329-500G5V 275
0 to 69 0 to 1000 PX309-1KG5V 225 PX319-1KG5V 225 PX329-1KG5V 275
0 to 138 0 to 2000 PX309-2KG5V 225 PX319-2KG5V 225 PX329-2KG5V 275
0 to 207 0 to 3000 PX309-3KG5V 225 PX319-3KG5V 225 PX329-3KG5V 275
0 to 345 0 to 5000 PX309-5KG5V 225 PX319-5KG5T 225 PX329-5KG5V 275
0 to 517 0 to 7500 PX309-7.5KG5V 225 PX319-7.5KG5V 225 PX329-7.5KG5V 275
0 to 690 0 to 10,000 PX309-10KG5V 225 PX319-10KG5V 225 PX329-10KG5V 275
   56
 (2.2) max
16
(0.63)

ALL STAINLESS STEEL TRANSDUCER
MULTIMEDIA COMPATIBILITY
HIGH-PERFORMANCE SILICON TECHNOLOGY
Engineered from1 to 10,000 psi.
B-119
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
-NIST $75.00 5-point NIST-traceable calibration (must be ordered as a suffix with new transducer)
CAL-3 150.00 Recalibration: 5-point NIST traceable
PT06V-10-6S 26.50 Mating twist-lock connector for PX329
CA-39-4PC22-5 90.00 Mating twist-lock connector with 1.5 m (5') cable for PX329
CX5302 15.00 Extra mating mini DIN connector for PX319
ES-2272 190.00 Reference Book: Handbook of Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning
RUGGED, GENERAL PURPOSE TRANSDUCER
ACCESSORIES
Comes with certificate of conformance to specifications.
Ordering Examples: PX309-100GI, 100 psi gage pressure transducer with 4 to 20 mA output and 1.5 m cable termination, $225. PX319-
015AI, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with 4 to 20 mA output and mini DIN termination, $300. PX329-3KGI, 3000 psi gage pressure
transducer with 4 to 20 mA output and twist-lock termination, $275. Mating connector sold separately; order PT06V-10-6S, $26.50.
Dimensions: mm (in)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE 1.5 m CABLE MINI DIN TWIST-LOCK
bar psi CONNECTION PRICE CONNECTION PRICE CONNECTION PRICE
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 0.34 0 to 5 PX309-005AI $325 PX319-005AI $325 PX329-005AI $350
0 to 1 0 to 15 PX309-015AI 245 PX319-015AI 300 PX329-015AI 325
0 to 2.1 0 to 30 PX309-030AI 245 PX319-030AI 300 PX329-030AI 325
0 to 3.4 0 to 50 PX309-050AI 245 PX319-050AI 300 PX329-050AI 325
0 to 6.9 0 to 100 PX309-100AI 245 PX319-100AI 300 PX329-100AI 325
0 to 14 0 to 200 PX309-200AI 245 PX319-200AI 300 PX329-200AI 325
0 to 21 0 to 300 PX309-300AI 245 PX319-300AI 300 PX329-300AI 325
GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 0.07 0 to 1 PX309-001GI $345 PX319-001GI $345 PX329-001GI $370
0 to 0.14 0 to 2 PX309-002GI 325 PX319-002GI 325 PX329-002GI 350
0 to 0.34 0 to 5 PX309-005GI 300 PX319-005GI 300 PX329-005GI 300
0 to 1 0 to 15 PX309-015GI 225 PX319-015GI 225 PX329-015GI 275
0 to 2.1 0 to 30 PX309-030GI 225 PX319-030GI 225 PX329-030GI 275
0 to 3.4 0 to 50 PX309-050GI 225 PX319-050GI 225 PX329-050GI 275
0 to 6.9 0 to 100 PX309-100GI 225 PX319-100GI 225 PX329-100GI 275
0 to 10 0 to 150 PX309-150GI 225 PX319-150GI 225 PX329-150GI 275
0 to 14 0 to 200 PX309-200GI 225 PX319-200GI 225 PX329-200GI 275
0 to 21 0 to 300 PX309-300GI 225 PX319-300GI 225 PX329-300GI 275
0 to 34 0 to 500 PX309-500GI 225 PX319-500GI 225 PX329-500GI 275
0 to 69 0 to 1000 PX309-1KGI 225 PX319-1KGI 225 PX329-1KGI 275
0 to 138 0 to 2000 PX309-2KGI 225 PX319-2KGI 225 PX329-2KGI 275
0 to 207 0 to 3000 PX309-3KGI 225 PX319-3KGI 225 PX329-3KGI 275
0 to 345 0 to 5000 PX309-5KGI 225 PX319-5KGI 225 PX329-5KGI 275
0 to 517 0 to 7500 PX309-7.5KGI 225 PX319-7.5KGI 225 PX329-7.5KGI 275
0 to 690 0 to 10,000 PX309-10KGI 225 PX319-10KGI 225 PX329-10KGI 275
   56
 (2.2) max
16
(0.63)

Starts at
$215
B-33
1⁄4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers: $10
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
Snubbers protect sensors
from fluid spikes/hammers!
PX302-015GV, $215, shown
with PS-4G snubber, $10.
Shown approximately
actual size.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.   * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX302-050GV, pressure transducer with 50 psig full scale rating and PS-4E pressure snubber for water
and light oils, $215 + 10 = $225.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
psi bar CABLE STYLE PRICE CONNECTOR STYLE PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX302-015GV $215 PX312-015GV $235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX302-030GV 215 PX312-030GV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX302-050GV 215 PX312-050GV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX302-100GV 215 PX312-100GV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX302-200GV 215 PX312-200GV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX302-300GV 215 PX312-300GV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX302-500GV 215 PX312-500GV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 1000 0 to 69.0 PX302-1KGV 215 PX312-1KGV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX302-2KGV 215 PX312-2KGV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX302-3KGV 215 PX312-3KGV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 4000 0 to 276 PX302-4KGV 215 PX312-4KGV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX302-5KGV 215 PX312-5KGV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 7500 0 to 517 PX302-7.5KGV 215 PX312-7.5KGV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 10,000 0 to 690 PX302-10KGV 215 PX312-10KGV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX302-015AV $215 PX312-015AV $235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX302-030AV 215 PX312-030AV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX302-050AV 215 PX312-050AV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX302-100AV 215 PX312-100AV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX302-200AV 215 PX312-200AV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX302-300AV 215 PX312-300AV 235 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PS-4E $10 Pressure snubber for water or light oils
PS-4D 10 Pressure snubber for dense liquids or oils